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October 15, Friday Skaters warm up groups start duration end

Main Rink: h:mm h:mm h:mm

Junior men free 3 3 6:00 0:30 6:30
Junior men free 4 4 6:30 0:30 7:00

Ice resurfacing 7:00 0:10 7:10
Senior men free 6 6 7:10 0:30 7:40
Senior men free 6 6 7:40 0:30 8:10

Ice resurfacing 8:10 0:10 8:20
Junior ID free 3 3 8:20 0:30 8:50
Junior ID free 4 4 8:50 0:30 9:20

Ice resurfacing 9:20 0:10 9:30
Senior ID free 4 4 9:30 0:30 10:00
Senior ID free 5 5 10:00 0:30 10:30

Ice resurfacing 10:30 0:10 10:40
Junior Pairs free 4 ITA 10:40 0:30 11:10

ITA
RUS
RUS

Senior Pairs free 3 CRO 11:10 0:30 11:40
GEO
ITA

Ice resurfacing 11:40 0:10 11:50
Senior Pairs free 4 HUN 11:40 0:30 12:10

HUN
RUS
UKR

Budapest Trophy, 2021
Preliminary Time Schedule 

Venue: Vasas Jégcentrum

Official Practice
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October 15, Friday Skaters warm up groups start duration end

Practice Rink: h:mm h:mm h:mm

Junior women free 5 AUS 8:30 0:30 9:00
BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE

Junior women free 5 FIN 9:00 0:30 9:30
FIN
GBR
GBR
MAS

Ice resurfacing 9:30 0:10 9:40
Junior women free 5 HUN 9:40 0:30 10:10

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Junior women free 5 HUN 10:10 0:30 10:40
HUN
NOR
NOR
POL

Ice resurfacing 10:40 0:10 10:50
Junior women free 6 ROU 10:50 0:30 11:20

RUS
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR

Senior women free 5 AZE 11:20 0:30 11:50
CRO
GBR
GBR
GBR

Ice resurfacing 11:50 0:10 12:00
Senior women free 5 CZE 12:00 0:30 12:30

GEO
HUN
HUN
HUN

Senior women free 5 LIE 12:30 0:30 13:00
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS

Ice resurfacing 13:00 0:10 13:10
Senior women free 5 SLO 13:10 0:30 13:40

SUI
SVK
SWE
UKR

Competition
October 15, Friday Skaters warm up groups start duration end

h:mm h:mm h:mm

Junior men free 7 3+4 14:00 0:55 14:55

Ice resurfacing 14:55 0:15 15:10

Senior men free 12 6+6 15:10 1:32 16:42

Awarding Ceremony on ice 16:42 0:30 17:12

Ice resurfacing 17:12 0:15 17:27

ID Junior Free dance 7 3+4 17:27 0:53 18:20

Ice resurfacing 18:20 0:15 18:35

ID Senior Free dance 9 4+5 18:35 1:10 19:45

Awarding Ceremony on ice 19:45 0:30 20:15

35 6:15

Off Ice activity: 
Initial  judging meeting 13:00 0:50 13:50

Official Draw for Women and Pairs categories 18:00 1:00 19:00

Round Table Discussion TBD


